
001 |RO 25 2046750F | |DA67A995 |17.08 09:21:02.3 |OK |01 |038 |
002 |RO 25 0540516F | |DA3E51A3 |17.08 09:25:00.2 |OK |01 |063 |
003 |RO 25 2046741F | |DA3E529D |17.08 09:25:12.1 |OK |01 |060 |
004 |RO 25 2046751F | |DA714558 |17.08 09:25:13.5 |OK |01 |048 |
005 |RO 25 0540513F | |DA1B7A0E |17.08 09:26:41.3 |OK |01 |013 |
006 |RO 25 0540519F | |DA67A8A8 |17.08 09:26:45.8 |OK |01 |050 |
007 |RO 25 2046760F | |DAEF365F |17.08 09:26:49.8 |OK |01 |045 |
008 |RO 25 0540597F | |DA67A944 |17.08 09:27:02.3 |OK |01 |022 |
009 |RO 25 0540533F | |DA83654E |17.08 09:28:03.5 |OK |01 |004 |
010 |RO 25 2046736F | |DA161EE8 |17.08 09:28:52.7 |OK |01 |047 |
011 |RO 25 0540509F | |DA2927DF |17.08 09:29:06.7 |OK |01 |005 |
012 |RO 25 0540587F | |DB015370 |17.08 09:29:12.2 |OK |01 |056 |
013 |RO 25 2046764F | |DA713EC3 |17.08 09:29:12.5 |OK |01 |062 |
014 |RO 25 0540534F | |DA587769 |17.08 09:29:14.2 |OK |01 |034 |
015 |RO 25 0540585F | |DA67A9E2 |17.08 09:29:19.7 |OK |01 |010 |
016 |RO 25 0206103F | |DA32B435 |17.08 09:29:21.8 |OK |01 |021 |
017 |RO 25 0206106F | |DA713D34 |17.08 09:30:05.0 |OK |01 |035 |
018 |RO 25 2046749F | |DA67AA5B |17.08 09:30:07.7 |OK |01 |057 |
019 |RO 25 2046762F | |DAB0BF6B |17.08 09:30:10.7 |OK |01 |043 |
020 |RO 25 2046748F | |DAE74DCA |17.08 09:30:17.2 |OK |01 |039 |
021 |RO 25 0540523F | |DAB54CAF |17.08 09:30:43.4 |OK |01 |009 |
022 |RO 25 0540586F | |DA951025 |17.08 09:30:44.7 |OK |01 |015 |
023 |RO 25 0540511F | |DA5D4A09 |17.08 09:31:11.6 |OK |01 |001 |
024 |RO 25 0540541F | |DB05D13D |17.08 09:31:13.4 |OK |01 |024 |
025 |RO 25 0540529F | |DA67AA58 |17.08 09:31:16.7 |OK |01 |044 |
026 |RO 25 0540512F | |DA3E517C |17.08 09:31:24.4 |OK |01 |042 |
027 |RO 25 0540590F | |DA1EBFEA |17.08 09:32:12.6 |OK |01 |040 |
028 |RO 25 0540599F | |DA280FA1 |17.08 09:32:13.0 |OK |01 |002 |
029 |RO 25 0206113F | |DA1129FD |17.08 09:32:20.7 |OK |01 |007 |
030 |RO 25 0540520F | |DA3E5240 |17.08 09:33:06.9 |OK |01 |036 |
031 |RO 25 0206105F | |DA3726FF |17.08 09:33:07.4 |OK |01 |071 |
032 |RO 25 2046755F | |DA7142FF |17.08 09:33:17.1 |OK |01 |026 |
033 |RO 25 0540583F | |DA143478 |17.08 09:33:47.0 |OK |01 |072 |
034 |RO 25 2046757F | |DA7C761F |17.08 09:33:49.1 |OK |01 |012 |
035 |RO 25 0540530F | |DA3CE8A8 |17.08 09:33:49.9 |OK |01 |016 |
036 |RO 25 0540517F | |DA82120F |17.08 09:34:20.8 |OK |01 |052 |
037 |RO 25 2046738F | |DA064400 |17.08 09:35:45.1 |OK |01 |049 |
038 |RO 25 2046740F | |DA3E51D5 |17.08 09:35:51.5 |OK |01 |018 |
039 |RO 25 2046761F | |DA0DF36A |17.08 09:35:53.3 |OK |01 |065 |
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040 |RO 25 0540502F | |DA7146E3 |17.08 09:35:54.0 |OK |01 |003 |
041 |RO 25 0540518F | |DAFD5F77 |17.08 09:35:58.1 |OK |01 |027 |
042 |RO 25 0206110F | |DA9D8ACF |17.08 09:36:01.2 |OK |01 |053 |
043 |RO 25 2046744F | |DA67A96D |17.08 09:36:22.7 |OK |01 |030 |
044 |RO 25 0540532F | |DA3E52B4 |17.08 09:37:08.7 |OK |01 |019 |
045 |RO 25 2046737F | |DAB14BB6 |17.08 09:37:20.5 |OK |01 |051 |
046 |RO 25 0540595F | |DA485347 |17.08 09:38:12.4 |OK |01 |064 |
047 |RO 25 0540531F | |DA4608EB |17.08 09:38:43.8 |OK |01 |008 |
048 |RO 25 0540536F | |DA73214E |17.08 09:38:45.0 |OK |01 |070 |
049 |RO 25 0540526F | |DA5CB6F8 |17.08 09:38:51.2 |OK |01 |037 |
050 |RO 25 0540521F | |DA40887D |17.08 09:38:57.9 |OK |01 |067 |
051 |RO 25 0206102F | |DA71458D |17.08 09:39:12.4 |OK |01 |033 |
052 |RO 25 0540544F | |DA3E518B |17.08 09:39:13.4 |OK |01 |058 |
053 |RO 25 0540503F | |DA67AAAC |17.08 09:39:22.4 |OK |01 |073 |
054 |RO 25 0540522F | |DA67AA20 |17.08 09:41:35.6 |OK |01 |029 |
055 |RO 25 2046758F | |DABC682C |17.08 09:41:39.8 |OK |01 |074 |
056 |RO 25 2046752F | |DA4A700C |17.08 09:42:02.6 |OK |01 |068 |
057 |RO 25 0540528F | |DABC9D6A |17.08 09:42:04.0 |OK |01 |032 |
058 |RO 25 0206112F | |DA713D1A |17.08 09:42:12.8 |OK |01 |023 |
059 |RO 25 2046756F | |DA3E52B5 |17.08 09:45:08.9 |OK |01 |059 |
060 |RO 25 0540538F | |DA67A9F7 |17.08 09:47:53.3 |OK |01 |031 |
061 |RO 25 2046759F | |DA67A9AD |17.08 09:47:59.9 |OK |01 |011 |
062 |RO 25 0540506F | |DA6A6A06 |17.08 09:48:11.1 |OK |01 |066 |
063 |RO 25 0540505F | |DA26B829 |17.08 09:50:55.7 |OK |01 |006 |
064 |RO 25 0540543F | |DB07C01A |17.08 09:53:11.3 |OK |01 |017 |
065 |RO 25 0540504F | |DA26CC95 |17.08 10:00:45.1 |OK |01 |020 |
066 |RO 25 0540588F | |DA7146C0 |17.08 10:00:56.7 |OK |01 |028 |
067 |RO 25 0540535F | |DAD6D74F |17.08 10:01:57.3 |OK |01 |069 |
068 |RO 25 2046745F | |DA67AA13 |17.08 10:08:52.7 |OK |01 |061 |
069 |RO 25 2046753F | |DAB7945B |17.08 10:14:10.4 |OK |01 |055 |
070 |RO 25 0540598F | |DA67A998 |17.08 10:24:25.4 |OK |01 |014 |
071 |RO 25 0540515F | |DA67A93B |17.08 10:58:53.9 |OK |01 |046 |
072 |RO 25 0206107F | |DA4A6E9A |17.08 11:16:33.8 |OK |01 |054 |
073 |RO 25 2046747F | |DA67A9A6 |17.08 11:26:48.6 |OK |01 |025 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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